Environ - 120W LED Area Light
Order Code: ENV-120CT5-BBZ
Product Performance
Wattage 120W
Lumen Output 13560
Correlated Color Temperature (CCT) 5000K
Color Rendering Index (CRI) 70+
Lumen Maintenance @50,000 hours* 99%
Calculated L70 @ 25°C Ambient in Hours* >500,000
Distribution Type 5
Replaces HID Wattage 175W V, 250W H
Operating Temperature Range -40°F to 104°F (-40°C to 40°C)
Physical Characteristics
Fixture Color Bronze
EPA 1.56
Weight 13.9 lbs (6.3kg)
Width 10.25"
Length 17.5"
Height 6.01"
Electrical Characteristics
Input Voltage Range 347-480V
Amperage Draw (Input Volts/Amps) 347/0.33 480/0.24
Surge Protection 10kA
Regulatory Qualifications
cULus Listed, Rated for wet locations
Accessories
EN14178 Round pole straight arm - bronze
EN26814 Square pole mount - bronze
EN35512 Adjustable slipfitter - bronze
EN38419 Mast arm - bronze
EN47832 Wall mount - bronze
PH81156 3-Pin Twist lock photocell (480V)
PH87145 3-pin Twist lock photocell (347V)
PH81975 Replacement shorting cap
Add suffix "-M34" to order code for a factory installed fixture with a Motion/Dim/Photocell Sensor
Add suffix "-SH" to order code for a factory installed fixture with backlight shield
Add suffix "-SHM12" to order code for a factory installed fixture with backlight shield & Motion/Dim/Photocell sensor
SP12826 – 347-480V Surge Protector
NOTE :
*Lumen maintenance data is based on LED testing per IESNA LM-80-08
and projected per IESNA TM-21-11
Ve n t u re  E n v i ro n  -  1 2 0 W  L E D  A re a  L i g h t
Accessories